OVERVIEW
Zemecs A501 series round aluminum cable trunking solution
enables vertical and horizontal cable crossings between floors or
departments of a building where termination is not required. ELV
and power cables can be laid through separate ways without
interfering with each other. While 3 supporting vertical rails
increase physical strength against bending or breaking, the fully
metal housing guarantees undisturbed flow of data through

MATERIAL AND PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Zemecs is a brand.
PART NUMBER CODING
A501 Zemecs 90 x 20mm. Round Aluminum Cable Trunking w/Cover, 4 Ways, Anodized, Grey
A501-90K 90° Corner For Zemecs A501, PVC, Dark Grey
A501-TK Branching Corner For Zemecs A501, PVC, Dark Grey
A501-EK Conjunction Cover For A501, PVC, Dark Grey
A501-SK End Cover For Zemecs A501, PVC, Dark Grey
Rev. Date : 15.09.2022
Rev. Nr. : 000
Page Nr. : 1/2
Product Datasheet